
Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Annual totals

Monthly averages

Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

kWh
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)
(1,783)

(21,396)

Dave Sanda
Current Power Usage
Energy kWh

charges
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($2,353.56)

Total Electric Bill
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($196.13)
($2,353.56)

(1,783) ($196.13) ($196.13)
* Estimates only, no bills provided

SCents per kwh
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100
$0.1100

$0.1100

Year
Annual Utility
Power cost $
($2,353.56)
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Ifyou do nothing, this is how much you will
pay for power over 25 years with inflation at 3.8%

Sunstore Solar n.,
ENERGY SOLUTIONS Ll::::I

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

($2,443.00)
($2,535.83)
($2,632.19)
($2,732.21)
($2,836.04)
($2,943.81)
($3,055.67)
($3,171.79)
($3,292.32)
($3,417.42)
($3,547.29)
($3,682.08)
($3,822.00)
($3,967.24)
($4,117.99)
($4,274.48)
($4,436.91)
($4,605.51)
($4,780.52)
($4,962.18)
($5,150.74)
($5,346.47)
($5,549.63)
($5,760.52)-


